
MOVIES...

MOVIES & CONCERTS

In The Park
Entertainment Schedule
for June, July & August

  FREE MOVIES   •    FREE CONCERTS  •  FREE MOVIES   •   FREE CONCERTS 

Friday, June 7: Mary Poppins Returns
Friday, June 21: Ralph Breaks the Internet
Friday, July 5: Small Foot
Friday, July 19: The Lego Movie 2: The Second Part
Friday, August 2: How to Train Your Dragon:
                                   The Hidden World
Friday, August 16: Dumbo (2019)

Kids Karaoke at 8:30 p.m.   •   Movies at Dusk

 2019 Sizzling Summer Entertainment Series

Call 385-7503 for information
Presented by Colerain Township Parks & Services

Colerain Park Amphitheater - 4725 Springdale Road

CONCERTS...

Movies Sponsored by:

Friday, June 14: Vernon McIntyre's Appalachian Grass
Monday, July 1:  122nd US Army Band
Friday, July 12: Cincinnati Civic Orchestra
Friday, July 26: Jump N' Jive Big Band
Friday, August 9: Michelle Robinson Band




